Courses List




Local BKA


�



Course Location�



Start Date�



Lead Tutor  or  Contact �
�
Armagh&


Monaghan BKA�
Hughes Function Rooms


Middletown, Co. Armagh�
Feb 2017


�
Joanna McGlaughlin


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Secretary@ambka.org"��Secretary@ambka.org��
�
Belfast and District BKA�
Glenburn Methodist Church Hall, �Belfast �
Feb 2017 


�
� HYPERLINK "mailto:bbkasecretary@googlemail.com"���


� HYPERLINK "mailto:bbkasecretary@googlemail.com"��bbkasecretary@googlemail.com� �
�
Clogher Valley BKA�
Fairfield House


Ballygawley�
Feb 2017�
Brian Dane 07711571420


� HYPERLINK "mailto:tebdane@btinternet.com" \n _blank��tebdane@btinternet.com�


� HYPERLINK "mailto:chester.roulston@hotmail.co.uk"��chester.roulston@hotmail.co.uk��
�
Dromore  BKA�
Science Resource


Centre, High School, 


Dromore. Co Down�
Tues 31st Jan 2017�
Robert McCreery, 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:robert@mccreary71.freeserve.co.uk"��robert@mccreary71.freeserve.co.uk� 02840626104�
�
East Antrim BKA�
tbc�
Mon 23rd Jan 2017�
Stephen Robinson 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:admin@sgrobinson.co.uk"��admin@sgrobinson.co.uk��
�
Fermanagh BKA�
Enniskillen Campus of CAFRE�
Monday 6th Feb 2017�
Andrew Elliott, 028 6634 8740


� HYPERLINK "mailto:yv_elli504@hotmail.com"��yv_elli504@hotmail.com��
�
Killinchy BKA�
Andrews Memorial School 


4 Ballygowan Rd. Comber BT23 5PG�
19th Jan 2017�
Valentine Hodges  07793 023643


� HYPERLINK "mailto:valentinehodges@hotmail.co.uk"��valentinehodges@hotmail.co.uk��
�
Mid Antrim BKA�
Association Apiary Hut, Carclinty Rd, Cullybackey�
March 2017�
Gareth Gillan� HYPERLINK "mailto:gillan931@btinternet.com" \n _blank����� HYPERLINK "mailto:Midantrimpreliminary@btinternet.com"��Midantrimpreliminary@btinternet.com���
�
Randalstown & District�
Greenmount Campus of CAFRE


�
31st Jan 2017


�
John Hill 


�HYPERLINK "mailto:john.hill3@zen.co.uk" \t "_blank"�john.hill3@zen.co.uk��
�
Roe Valley BKA�
RVBKA Apiary, Seacoast Road, Limavady"�
7th Feb 2017�
Jim Loughrey, � HYPERLINK "mailto:James.p.loughrey@btinternet.com"��James.p.loughrey@btinternet.com�


Dave Atherton 028 7186 0075 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:davedrone@hotmail.com"��davedrone@hotmail.com��
�
Three Rivers BKA�
Doneyloop Youth Club


Doneyloop


Castlefin, Co. Donegal�
tbc�
Mark Wallace 07762 707014


� HYPERLINK "mailto:markwallacebees@hotmail.co.uk"��markwallacebees@hotmail.co.uk��
�
 








